 AbovEdge™-MG/VR/MV 6000 Series
Local Survival and Live Link Recovery
When AbovEdge™-MG is deployed remotely in distributed
multi-location communication network; it can operate as
independent PBX in the remote office even if the Internet
connection fails. Once the Internet connection is re-acquired,
AbovEdge™-MG will automatically recover the distributed
networking linkage without manual setup or restarting the system.

 Unified expansion architecture
 Unified upgrade architecture
Ordering Information
Model Capacity
MV/MG-6216  2 T1/E1,Up to 50 extensions
MV/MG-6416  4 T1/E1,Up to 100 extensions
MV/MG-6432  4 T1/E1,Up to 100 extensions
MV/MG-6132  1 T1/E1,Up to 200 extensions
MV/MG-6140  1 T1/E1,Up to 200 extensions
MV/MG-6040  Up to 200 extensions
Analog Expansion Box:
Model Capacity
TeleLEX™ ES-0624  6 FXO, 24 FXS interface
TeleLEX™ ES-0030  30 FXS interface